

The Friends of the Lexington Main Library is a non-profit, volunteer organization that supports the Lexington Main Library by raising money and awareness. Through membership dues, book sales, gift shop sales, and special fund-raising activities, the Friends provide funding for non-budgeted library projects and programs. Please consider becoming a member of the Friends of the Lexington Main Library and support your public library.

Name:			
Address:			
Email:			
Telephone:			
Communication Preference:			
Student Friend	\$10	Silver Friend	\$ 50
Senior Friend	\$10	Gold Friend	\$100
o Friend	\$15	 Platinum Friend 	\$500
 Bronze Friend 	\$25	 Diamond Friend 	\$1000

Please make checks payable to Friends of Lexington Main Library or FLML and mail to PO Box 1015 Lexington, SC 29071.

Official Use Only		
Cash:	or Check:	Date Membership Card Mailed: